
I'll report on the situation corresponding to REACH(SVHC) of our product as follows.

弊社製品のREACH(SVHC)対応状況について、下記の通りご報告いたします。

【REACH requisite substances】

Candidate List of substances of very high concern for Authorisation.

【REACH規則対象物質】

REACH規則SVHC（高懸念物質）リストに含まれる物質

ECHA (European Chemicals Agency/欧州化学品庁)のホームページ(外部リンク)
https://echa.europa.eu/candidate-list-table

【Result of verifying】
REACH (SVHC) substance is not used an object article.

【調査結果】
対象品には、REACH (SVHC) 指定物質は使用しておりません。
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JC Connector
Subject Part Number

Terminal
510430-2MA
510430-2MAC
510420-2MA
510420-2MAB
510420-2MAC

Housing
JC25-02HG
JC25-03HG
JC25-04HG
JC25-05HG
JC25-06HG
JC25-07HG
JC25-08HG
JC25-09HG
JC25-10HG
JC25-11HG
JC25-12HG
JC25-13HG
JC25-14HG
JC25-15HG


